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Stände-Rangliste

TOTAL stehend kniend

1. Zürcher Kantonale Matchschützen Vereinigung 2265 11 12 1153
Sonja Haller (Au ZH) 565 280 285
Daniel Hinnen (Rümlang) 552 265 287
Jürg Ebnöther (Gibswil-Ried) 573 280 293
Pascal Schueller (Sierentz) 575 287 288

2. Berner Kantonaler Armbrustschützen Verband 2265 11 18 1147
Irene Beyeler (Schwarzenburg) 572 284 288
Beat Müller (Ueberstorf) 567 277 290
Markus Stoller (Frutigen) 562 279 283
Monika Zahnd (Kandergrund) 564 278 286

3. Zentralschweizer Armbrust Matchschützen Vereinigu ng 2244 1102 1142
Christof Arnold (Baar) 568 279 289
Fabian Egger (Basel) 573 286 287
André Frey (Steinhausen) 537 254 283
Stephan Loretz (Bürglen UR) 566 283 283

4. Ostschweizer Armbrust Schützen Verband 2182 1053 112 9
Samuel Bachmann (Herisau) 533 243 290
Bruno Müller (St. Gallen) 539 267 272
Gerold Pfister (Wolfertswil) 559 274 285
Andreas Schneider (Herisau) 551 269 282

5. Rheinische Armbrust Matchschützen Vereinigung 2157 1040 1117
Adrian Fuchs (Hofen SH) 562 278 284
Wolfgang Kappeler (Schaffhausen) 511 231 280
Marco Suter (Schaffhausen) 527 255 272
Marianne Wehle (Schaffhausen) 557 276 281

6. Zürcher Junioren-Kader 2102 995 1107
Stefan Ebnöther (Gibswil-Ried) 542 262 280
Sarah Steinemann (Rümlang) 503 227 276
Dominic Niederberger (Rickenbach Sulz) 547 265 282
Roger Burlet (Oetwil am See) 510 241 269
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Einzel-Rangliste

stehend kniend Total Final TOTAL

1. Pascal Schueller (Sierentz) 287 288 575 93 668
2. Jürg Ebnöther (Gibswil-Ried) 280 293 573 89 662
3. Fabian Egger (Basel) 286 287 573 89 661
4. Irene Beyeler (Schwarzenburg) 284 288 572 89 661
5. Stephan Loretz (Bürglen UR) 283 283 566 91 657
6. Beat Müller (Ueberstorf) 277 290 567 88 655
7. Christof Arnold (Baar) 279 289 568 87 655
8. Sonja Haller (Au ZH) 280 285 565
9. Monika Zahnd (Kandergrund) 278 286 564

10. Adrian Fuchs (Hofen SH) 278 284 562
11. Markus Stoller (Frutigen) 279 283 562
12. Gerold Pfister (Wolfertswil) 274 285 559
13. Marianne Wehle (Schaffhausen) 276 281 557
14. Daniel Hinnen (Rümlang) 265 287 552
15. Andreas Schneider (Herisau) 269 282 551
16. Dominic Niederberger (Rickenbach-Sulz) 265 282 547
17. Stefan Ebnöther (Gibswil-Ried) 262 280 542
18. Bruno Müller (St. Gallen) 267 272 539
19. André Frey (Steinhausen) 254 283 537
20. Samuel Bachmann (Herisau) 243 290 533
21. Marco Suter (Schaffhausen) 255 272 527
22. Wolfgang Kappeler (Schaffhausen) 231 280 511
23. Roger Burlet (Oetwil am See) 241 269 510
24. Sarah Steinemann (Rümlang) 227 276 503
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